OFFICE OF THE

BAILUIRGHAIT MIUNICIIPAILIITY



SOVA MAJUMDER SARANI BALURGHAT : DAKSHIN DINAJPUR

PHONE NO: 03522 - 255450 / 255680 / 256930 / 255649 / 256931 / 255655

Memo No. 501 / MDM / G - 11

Date. 13.06.19.

Notice Inviting Quotation

Sealed Quotations are here by invited by the under signed from the bonafied & reputed firm / agency for following Materials.

SI. No.	Description of Materials	Unit	Size (Capacity)	Rates (in Rs.)
1.	*50 mm thick GI Sheet Rice Container	Nos	50.00 Kg	
2.	*50 mm thick GI Sheet Rice Container	Nos	100.00 Kg	
3.	*50 mm thick GI Sheet Rice Container	Nos	150.00 Kg	
4.	•50 mm thick GI Sheet Rice Container	Nos	200.00 Kg	

Quotation will be received by the undersigned on 21.06.19 upto 2.30 pm. And the same will be opened on the same date at 3.30 pm. when the quotationer may remain present.

Quotationers shall have to produce valid I.T, GST registration certificate and Trade License etc.

The under signed reserve the right to accept or cancel any or all quotations without assigning any reason and not bound to accept the lowest rate

Administrator Balurghat Municipality

Date. 13.06.19.

Memo No. 501 / 1(3)/ MDM / G - 11

Copy forwarded for information and for favor of wide circulation to:-

1 The District Magistrate, Dakshin Dinajpur., Balurghat.

2 The Officer in Charge, Mid Day Meal Section, Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat.

3 The District Information & Cultural Officer, Dakshin Dinajpur, Balurghat.

4 The D.I of School, P.E/S.E, Dakshin Dinajpur.

Administrator Balurghat Municipality

308119



Memo Memo No. 501 /2(8)/ MDM / G - 11

Copy to:-

- The Executive Officer, Balurghat Municipality
- 2 The Finance Officer, Balurghat Municipality
- The Asst. Engineer, Balurghat Municipality
 The Office Superintendant, Balurghat Municipality
 The Accountant, Balurghat Municipality
 The Opening Balurghat Municipality
- 6 The Cashier, Balurghat Municipality
- Smt. Jayashree Deb, Staff, Balurghat Municipality.

For information and necessary action.

8 Municipal Notice Board for wide publication.

Administrator **Balurghat Municipality**

